Legenda

Wedstrijd data

6 mei 2012

23 september 2012

CLUBKAMPIOENSCHAP OPTIMIST WV VREMDIJCK 2012

DEELNEMERS
Zwaenepoel Pieter
Willems Stef
Zwanenburg Andreas
Van der Peijl Max
Van Den Ouden Colin
Van Den Ouden Rico
Herman Nick

BEKOMEN PUNTEN

Totaal
zonder aftrek

aftrek 25%-= 7 races

141
67
66
52
43
39
36

138
67
66
52
43
39




